
LIST OF BOOKS & WRITING MATERIAL (2025-26)

PRE-SCHOOL
# NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLISHERS
1 NEXT PLAY - NUMBER EXPRESS PRIMER NEXT EDUCATION
2 NEXT PLAY- LETTER DELIGHT-PRIMER-A-BOOK -B NEXT EDUCATION
3 MY BOOK OF STORIES AND RHYMES PRIMER A NEXT EDUCATION
4 NEXT PLAY LETTER DELIGHT-PRIMER-A-BOOK -C NEXT EDUCATION
5 NEW LETTER DELIGHT PRIMER A BOOK A NEXT EDUCATION
6 THE LITTLE EXPLORER PRIMER NEXT EDUCATION
7 COLOUR AND SHAPE PRIMER NEXT EDUCATION
8 ART & CRAFT ( A ) PMP
9 2 SCRAP COPIES

10 ENGLISH WORK BOOK NEXT EDUCATION
11 MATH WORK BOOK NEXT EDUCATION
12 1 ENG  NOTEBOOK NEXT EDUCATION
13 SCHOOL ALMANAC

PRE-PRIMARY
# NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLISHERS
1 TINKER SET (7 BOOKS)  ( B ) NEXT EDUCATION
2 MY RHYMES AND STORIES  ( B ) NEXT EDUCATION
3 KAVITA AUR KAHANIYA  ( B ) NEXT EDUCATION
4 ART AND CRAFT PMP
5 2 SCRAP COPIES 
6 3 COPIES ( 1 ENG+ 1 HINDI + 1 MATHS)
7 HINDI WORK BOOK NEXT EDUCATION
8 SCHOOL ALMANAC

CLASS 1
# NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLISHERS
1 ENGLISH + MATHS + E.V.S CHRYSALIS
2 HINDI ( SUNHERI DHOOP ) RACHNA SAGAR
3 MY FIRST SAFETY BOOK CACA
4 ART & CRAFT PMP
5 PROJECT FILE
6 COMPUTER PMP
7 6  NOTEBOOKS
8 SCHOOL ALMANAC

CLASS 2
1 NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLISHER
1 ENGLISH + MATHS + E.V.S     (9 BOOKS) CHRYSALIS
2 HINDI ( SUNEHRI  DHOOP ) RACHNA
3 MY SECOND SAFETY BOOK CACA
4 ART & CRAFT PMP
5 PROJECT FILE
6 COMPUTER PMP
8 6 Notebooks
8 SCHOOL ALMANAC

CLASS 3
# NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLISHER
1 ENGLISH + E.V.S CHRYSALIS
2 HINDI ( SUNEHRI  DHOOP ) RACHNA SAGAR
3 Amoli Hindi Vyakaran FULL MARKS
4 HANUMAN
5 MATHEMATICS LEARNING HILLS
6 MY THIRD SAFETY BOOK CACA
7 ART & CRAFT PMP
8 PROJECT FILE
9 COMPUTER PMP

10 5 NOTEBOOKS
11 SCHOOL ALMANAC

CLASS 4
# NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLISHERS
1 ENGLISH CHRYSALIS
2 HINDI  (SUNHARI  DHOOP  ) RACHNA SAGAR
3 HINDI AMOLI VYAKARAN FULL MARKS
4 RAMKATHA 
5 MATHEMATICS LEARNING HILL
6 SOCIAL STUDIES  C/B MILLENIUM
7 SCIENCE MILLENIUM
8 MY FOURTH SAFETY BOOK CACA
9 ART & CRAFT PMP

10 ATLAS OXFORD
11 PROJECT FILE
12 Sharp Active WorkBook
13 COMPUTER BOOK PMP
14 7 NOTEBOOKS
15 SCHOOL ALMANAC



LIST OF BOOKS & WRITING MATERIAL (2025-26)
CLASS 5

# NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLISHERS
1 ENGLISH CHRYSALIS
2 MAHABHARAT 
3 HINDI  (SUNHARI  DHOOP) RACHNA SAGAR
4 HINDI  AMOLI VYAKARAN FULL MARKS
5 MATHEMATICS LEARNING HILLS
6 SOCIAL STUDIES   C/B MILLENIUM
7 SCIENCE MILLENIUM
8 FIFTH SAFETY BOOK CACA
9 Project File

10 ART AND CRAFT PMP
11 Sharp Active Work Book
12 COMPUTER PMP
13 7 Notebook 
14 SCHOOL ALMANAC

CLASS 6
S.NO. Subject Name of the book Publisher name

1 English New English Ferry: Reader Language and Literature (Without workbook) Mac Millan Education 
2 English (Grammar) English Grammar PMP
3 English (Supplementary) What Can I Give ? Life Lessons From my Teacher-Dr APJ Kalam Penguin 
4 Hindi Together with Sunehri dhoop Rachna sagar
5 Hindi Vyakran Main aur Mera Vyakran Saraswati Pub house
6 Supplementary Hindi Bal Ram Katha-6 PP Publication
7 Maths AllinOne Maths 6 Arihant Pub
8 Social Science Millennium Social Science (without workbook) Millennium
9 Science Learning Science 2.0 New Edition Creative Kids

10 Sanskrit Divyanjali Sanskrit Pathmala PP Publication
11 Sanskrit Vyakran Vaani Sanskrit Vyakran Arya Book Depot
12 IT Touch Pad Orange Pub
13 French Apprenons Le Francais 1 New Saraswati house
14 German Hallo Deutsch!           1                                      Goyal Publication
15 Spanish Vivos 1 Vivos Education

5 Goal Registers
2 Registers
SCHOOL ALMANAC

CLASS 7
S.NO. Subject Name of the book Publisher name

1 English New English Ferry: Reader Language and Literature (Without workbook) Mac Millan Education 
2 English (Grammar) English Grammar PMP
3 English (Supplementary) Reignited: Scientific Pathways to Brighter Future  Penguin 
4 Hindi Together with Sunehri dhoop Rachna sagar
5 Supplementary Hindi  Bal Mahabharat Katha 7 PP Publication
6 Maths Mathematics( R D Sharma) Dhanpat Rai
7 Social Science Millennium Social Science (without workbook) Millennium
8 Science Learning Science 2.0 New Edition Creative Kids
9 Sanskrit Divyanjali Sanskrit Pathmala PP Publication

10 Sanskrit Vyakran Vaani Sanskrit Vyakran Arya Book Depot
11 IT Touch Pad Orange Pub
12 French Apprenons Le Francais 2 New Saraswati house
13 German Hallo Deutsch!           2                          Goyal Publication
14 Spanish Vivos 2 Vivos Education

5 Goal Registers
2 Registers
SCHOOL ALMANAC

CLASS 8
S.No. Subject Name of the book Publisher name

1 English New English Ferry: Reader Language and Literature (Without workbook) Mac Millan Education 
2 English (Grammar) English Grammar PMP
3 English (Supplementary) Ikigai By Francesc Miralles& Hector Garcia Penguin 
4 Hindi Together with Sunehri dhoop Rachna sagar
5 Supplementary Hindi  Amrit Sanchay(Jai Shankar prasad)-8 New Saraswati House
6 Maths Mathematics( R D Sharma) Dhanpat Rai
7 Social Science Millennium Social Science (without workbook) Millennium
8 Science Learning Science 2.0 New Edition Creative Kids
9 Sanskrit Divyanjali Sanskrit Pathmala PP Publication

10 Sanskrit Vyakran Vaani Sanskrit Vyakran Arya Book Depot
11 IT Touch Pad Orange Pub
12 French Apprenons Le Francais 3 New Saraswati house
13 German Hallo Deutsch!           3                         Goyal Publication
14 Spanish Vivos 3 Vivos Education

5 Goal Registers
2 Registers
SCHOOL ALMANAC



LIST OF BOOKS & WRITING MATERIAL (2025-26)

CLASS 9
# SUBJECT NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLISHER
1 Mathematics NCERT+Mathematics by RD Sharma NCERT
2 English NCERT Beehive + Moments NCERT

3 Hindi NCERT èपश[ NCERT

4 Hindi NCERT संचयन NCERT

5 Hindi फुल माÈस[ (åयाकरण) FULL MARKS
6 Science NCERT+ Physics, Chemistry & Biology by Lakhmir Singh NCERT, S CHAND
7 AI Touchpad - Orange Publications TOUCHPAD
8 6 GOAL REGISTERS
9 4 REGISTERS

SCHOOL ALMANAC

CLASS 10
# SUBJECT BOOK PUBLISHER
1 Mathematics NCERT+ Mathematics by RD Sharma NCERT
2 English NCERT First Flight+ Footprints Without Feet NCERT

3 Hindi NCERT èपश[ NCERT

4 Hindi NCERT संचयन NCERT

5 Hindi फुल माÈस[ (åयाकरण) FULL MARKS
6 Social Science NCERT (4 Books) NCERT
7 Social Science Candid Map Skill EVERGREEN PUBLICATIONS
8 Science NCERT+ Physics, Chemistry & Biology by Lakhmir Singh S CHAND
9 AI Touchpad - Orange Publications TOUCHPAD

6 GOAL REGISTERS
4 REGISTERS

CLASS 11
# SUBJECT NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLISHER
1 English XI- HORNBILL + VISTAS(XII) NCERT
2 Mathematics NCERT , ML AGGARWAL for core and  for  Applied maths (XI) NCERT, APC BOOKS
3 Physics NCERT+SL ARORA DHANPAT RAI
4 Chemistry NCERT - 1 &2, class 11, NCERT exampler class-11 NCERT
5 Biology NCERT NCERT
6 Accountancy T.S. Grewal SULTAN CHAND
7 B. Studies NCERT- XI, G S Alag for XI PP PUBLICATIONS
8 Psychology NCERT (XI)
9 Economics Sandeep Garg for XII , Sandeep Garg ( Micro) and TR Jain ( statistics)for XI DHANPAT RAI

10 PHE Ratna Sagar, Dr. Jogiswer Goswami for Xl RATNA SAGAR
11 History NCERT NCERT
12 Geography NCERT NCERT
13 Pol. Sci. NCERT (XI) NCERT
14 Hindi NCERT Hindi Core Books NCERT
15 Comp. Sci Computer Science by Preeti Arora (Class XI) SULTAN CHAND
16 Applied maths XII  M L Aggarwal APC BOOKS
17 Legal Studies Legal Studies - CBSE NCERT
18 Fine Arts An Introduction to Indian art ( Part-1) NCERT

18 GOAL REGISTERS
1 REGISTER

CLASS 12
# SUBJECT NAME OF THE BOOK PUBLISHERS
1 English XII- FLAMINGO & VISTAS NCERT
2 Mathematics NCERT , ML AGGARWAL for core and  for  Applied maths (XII) NCERT, APC BOOKS
3 Physics NCERT+SL ARORA DHANPAT RAI
4 Chemistry 1. NCERT chemistry, Part 1 and 2,  2. Xam idea- class 12, 3. Ncert chemistry exampler NCERT
5 Biology NCERT  NCERT
6 Accountancy T.S. Grewal SULTAN CHAND
7 B. Studies NCERT- XII NCERT
8 Psychology NCERT XII NCERT
9 Economics Sandeep Garg for XII DHANPAT RAI

10 PHE Ratna Sagar, Dr. Jogiswer Goswami for Xll RATNA SAGAR
11 History NCERT NCERT
12 Geography NCERT NCERT
13 Pol. Sci. NCERT (XII) NCERT
14 Hindi NCERT Hindi Core Books NCERT
15 Comp. Sci Computer Science by Preeti Arora (Class XII) SULTAN CHAND
16 Applied maths XII  M L Aggarwal APC BOOKS

16 GOAL REGISTERS
1 REGISTER


